Canterbury Public Schools 2023-2024 BMS and CES AM Bus Routes
Times are approximate and may be subject to change- students are expected to be outside at
their bus stop at least 5 minutes prior to their scheduled P/U time.

BLACK: (7:35) Creasy Road
(7:40) Brooklyn Road (#490's- 480's)
(7:45) End of Wright Pond Road
(7:47) Raymond School House Road
(7:50-7:58) Brooklyn Road (high #'s - low)
(7:50) End of Old Hampton Road
(7:55) Buntz Road
(8:04) Willow Lane & Willowbrook Lane

GREEN: (7:15) Westminster Road (#280's)
(7:20-7:30) Colburn Road (low- high odd#'s, high-low even #'s)
(7:27) End of Frances Bennett Pond Road
(7:31- 7:40) Westminster Road (400’s- 600's odd #'s)
(7:40) Westminster Road (#680's)
(7:43) Crandall Lane
(7:44-7:48) Westminster Road (even #550's- Manship Road)
(7:47) End of Bopp Road (bus will not go down Bopp Road)
(7:49) Manship Road
(7:52-8:02) Barstow Road (low-high #'s)
(7:58) End of Graff Road
(8:07) Kitt Road

BLUE: (7:20) Gooseneck Hill Road (#200's-190’s)
(7:22) Ayers Drive
(7:24) Laurel Drive
(7:25) Gooseneck Hill Road (#170's-Baldwin Brook Road & # 10’s)
(7:27) Depot Road Ext.
(7:30) Howe Road
(7:35-7:45) Depot Road (low-high #'s)
(7:45-7:47) Douglas Drive
(7:49-7:52) Marion Lane
(7:52) Marion Lane Apts
(7:53) Shagbark Lane
(7:55) S. Canterbury Road (even #330's)
(8:00) Bennet Pond Road (#20's- Tracy Road)
(8:05 Tracy Road



PURPLE:

YELLOW:

GRAY:

ORANGE:

(7:18) Water Street (even 500's-400's)

(7:25) Gay Head Road

(7:27) Bingham Road #2

(7:29) Cemetery Road (#150's-220's)

(7:31-7:35) Goodwin Road (high #'s-low)

(7:36) Miller Road (odd #'s, then even #'s)

(7:40-7:52) Bingham Road (from Ulasik Road to Water Street)
(7:54) Water Street (#90's-Kinne Road)

(8:00) Kinne Road

(8:05) Hansen Road

(7:09-7:15) Lisbon Road (#500's-Hooper’s Lane)

(7:15) Hooper's Lane

(7:16) Lisbon Road (#250's-low #'s)

(7:20) Corey Road (low - high #'s) including End of Wisniewski Road
(7:34) Bates Pond Road

(7:37) Woodchuck Hill Road (# 40’s-John Brook Road)
(7:40-7:45) John Brook Road including End of Walker Road
(7:48) Hanover Road (# 180's)

(7:49) Little River Lane

(7:52) Hanover Road (#90's)

(7:55) Cemetery Road (even #200's-140's & #90's)

(7:30-7:37) N. Canterbury Road (odd #'s)

(7:38) Kerr Road

(7:47) Wauregan Road (odd #'s)

(7:52) End of Liepis Road (bus will not go down Liepis)
(7:53) Wauregan Road (even #'s)

(7:56) N. Canterbury Roads (even #'s)

(8:03) Westminster Road (odd #'s 50's-Kitt Road)

(7:20) S. Canterbury Road (even # 600's & 40's)
(7:29) S. Canterbury Road ( odd #'s)

(7:33) End of Phinney Lane

(7:36-7:43) Campbell Drive

(7:39-7:43) Maple Lane

(7:45) Gooseneck Hill Road (#30’s- 80's)

(7:50) Baldwin Brook Road

(7:53) S. Canterbury Road (even #590's-520’s)
(7:59) Packer Road

(8:08) Old Plainfield Road



WHITE: (7:35-7:43) Buck Hill Road (low to high #'s)
(7:45-7:55) N, Society Road (high to low #'s)
(7:53) End of Finn Road
(8:00) Elmdale Road (low- high #'s) including End of Mudhole Road
(8:09) Bennett Pond Road (Elmdale-Lisbon Road)



